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Class.

SSNA
6601
SSNA
SSNA
6600
6600
SSNA
6602
6602
SSNA
6600
SSNA
6600
6602
6601
6602
6602
6601
6601
6603
SSNA
6603
6602
6601
SSNA
6601
SSNA
6603
6603
SSNA
SSNA
6602
6602
SSNA
SSNA
6604
SSNA
SSNA
6603
SSNA
SSNA
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No.
No.

65
74
112
63
7
9
115
44
23
111

110

24
10
25
26

285
290
117
34
21
15
119
12
36
18
22
118
75
27
52
109
116

114
113
62
94
60

K-CAR MEETING2023 k%<

$AR.~2023/09/17

[ BRIV —ETD ]

Weather :

NAME

<

b kxR
Il #E
FH L
CER

A1)V il put:BY Y

gl =&
EZE AW
YUTA
LCBYA,
HAXth

AR ®E&
T-FRONT/#%
avveEAhIL
AZWLWBBATIL
=H &
A MR
N x&#E
FEXo 297
YUSUKE
FLooE
AH %
F—OUAXT7ILE
ere!

taichi

LAR
marichan
BB REsb
HiyR &t
BED

EH A
FRE

—0

shin

B 1433)
)R
L8 =
LIFLIFS
WA =k
(AYO)

BE &

Bh
Machine
Machine

HA23V
JA4

L235S
HA23A
HB23
HA23V
HA23V
L235S
HA23V
HA23S
L275V
HA23V
HA36V
HA23V
HA23V
HA23V
L285BTX
HA23V
HA23
HA23V
HA23V
L275V
HA23V
L235S
HA23V
HA23
L235S
HA23V
HA23V
L700V
HA23V
HA25V
HA23V
HA36S
L235S
HC11V
HA23V
HA23V
HA23S

YRR Y—>

215 /Central Circuit ( 2.804 km )

Course condition : K54

Team

Timely* AL—24&H7 )L
CPN enjoy club

MAREEBEL TS IVE
SUS LTIV ARBEE
LIBEMNIXNDE 8514
GarageN [T XA FTALEISTE
avT)—kRE—R
IytbpA@AKG

TSSR MONSTER
-2 5

T-FRONT

Hh5—XT7 IV
INBRAYSUAIL—I VY
E—2—T7—L TIt
AL—2 O—)L FILby
JYyk FILk

CCJUX AZEENGXFRIL A
AV F)—hRE—F*XFRTILL

Team SKT7 LKk SPM7 YL
F—HRINT—F )L+
MAEEFEADIS
OAKS

INT—/\YZADTM
SEXYSENSEwithENDLESS
LR —E A1 HOAKS
YACCO Twv+t

2O —RTILE
OKADA family

Y’s Magic Racing
—a7ILk

257 )Lk B4 LY— ID
SSRT/:EENRT ILE
FOLTIAH
TimelyTv+IDI
IOVIIS—F
FILHSEE

oo —tU R
Timely& 7 JLNDI

Laps
Laps
1/3
3/8
6/7
4/8
4/8
3/6
2/8
7/8
5/8
2/6
6/8
8/8
4/5
5/8
6/8
1/8
3/7
1/
3/5
4/8
5/7
3/5
5/8
6/8
8/8
3/8
6/7
5/8
2/8
3/6
4/4
3/7
6/7
5/7
3/7
2/7
5/7
3/7
3/7
2/1
7/1

RaceDate : 2023/09/17
StartTime : 9:09:54

Duration :

BestTime

01:43.114
01:43.444
01:43.894
01:44.999
01:45.192
01:45.469
01:45.638
01:45.745
01:45.807
01:46.124
01:46.140
01:46.252
01:46.306
01:46.559
01:46.643
01:46.728
01:46.945
01:47.224
01:48.095
01:48.122
01:48.135
01:48.155
01:48.302
01:48.445
01:48.828
01:48.881
01:48.954
01:49.025
01:49.150
01:49.493
01:49.800
01:49.829
01:49.846
01:49.870
01:50.250
01:50.270
01:50.617
01:51.031
01:51.268
01:53.951
01:54.932

20min

+TOP
(M.S.00)

00:00.33
00:00.78
00:01.88
00:02.07
00:02.35
00:02.52
00:02.63
00:02.69
00:03.01
00:03.02
00:03.13
00:03.19
00:03.44
00:03.52
00:03.61
00:03.83
00:04.11
00:04.98
00:05.00
00:05.02
00:05.04
00:05.18
00:05.33
00:05.71
00:05.76
00:05.84
00:05.91
00:06.03
00:06.37
00:06.68
00:06.71
00:06.73
00:06.75
00:07.13
00:07.15
00:07.50
00:07.91
00:08.15
00:10.83
00:11.81

km/h
km/h

97.90
97.58
97.16
96.14
95.96
95.71
95.56
95.46
95.40
95.12
95.10
95.00
94.96
94.73
94.66
94.58
94.39
94.14
93.38
93.36
93.35
93.33
93.21
93.08
92.76
92.71
92.65
92.59
92.48
92.19
91.93
91.91
91.90
91.88
91.56
91.54
91.26
90.92
90.72
88.59
87.83



No. Machine
Pos Class. No. NAME Machine Team
smes . M HEEBH : 41

@ ERRTMNENGS . REERNET D,
@ HNEEESHE. 207 RICERERET D,

Laps
Laps

FREZ: 2023%F 09 B

BestTime

17 H

+TOP  km/
(M.S.00) km/

Race Offici

h
h

als



